Please refer to your Quote No: CS-SQ-BLR-2021-22-001546 dated 12.01.2022 for the 12 month 

duration Webex Meeting pack has been accepted by the Commissioner of Central Excise, Puducherry. 

The amount payable by the Department for the Webex meeting pack is Rs. 15,250.18/- (Rupees

Fifteen Thousand Two Hundred and Fifty and paisa eighteen Only) inclusive of all taxes. The said bill 

may be raised in the name of the "The Commissioner of GST& Central Excise, Puducherry

Yours sincerely,

Baia 31 202 C.G. Raja 

SUPERINTENDENT (SYSTEMS)